

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Cr1.MP/I.A. Nos..... In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal
(Cr1.) No(s). 10547-10548/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 23-09-2019
in CRA No. 5146/2018 23-09-2019 in CRA No. 5666/2018 passed by the
High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

ABDUL KHALIQ & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(For Bail)

Date : 27-11-2019 The application/s was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satya Mitra, AOR (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the instant application for bail on 29.11.2019 before the
appropriate Bench subject to curing defects, if any.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR